Postboks 1470

pk.no

Klasse A
1 Johnny Jenssen

Klasse B

I Line Anita Andreassen

2 Erlend Vidar Larsos Kristiansen
3 Roy Blokhus

4 Ronny Stile Pedersen

Klasse C

1 Tor Einar Kristensen

2 Robin Fisktjenmo Sagrabb

3 Unn Tove Myrheim Djuplasti
4 Kim Stremey

5 Stian Myrés

6 Berge Flatt

7 Arne Richard Rishaug

Mo Pistolklubb

8602 Mo i Rana

Telefon: 94787142

Epost: ronped02@online.no
Hjemmeside: http://www.mo-

Mo Pistolklubb
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Stevne:

Dato/tid:

Bane:

Stevneleder:

Dommer(e):
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7F 25m hurtigpistol fin
13.03.2024 1800
Stevnenummer: 7432
Sagbakken Pistolbane
Johnny Jenssen

Johnny Jenssen og Erlend

Kristiansen
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Startkontingent:

Maks
poengsum:

Premieandel:
Til bestemann:

Mesterskap:

Deltakere:

70,00
600

0,00
0,00

Vintercup
4

13

InnerX Sum Oppr. Mrk.
16 569 B B
InnerX Sum Oppr. Mrk.
9 546 B B

4 546 B B

7 531 C

4 505 C

InnerX Sum Oppr. Mrk.
8 532 C

9 529 C

3 526 C

6 525 C

2 511 C

7 496 D

5 477 D


http://www.mo-pk.no/

Klasse D 1-2 3-4 1-4 5-6 7-8 5-8 9-10 11-12 9-12 InnerX Sum Oppr. Mrk.
1 Aleksander Qines Mo Pistolklubb 87 88 175 73 93 166 80 79 159 2 500 C



